
B2503N-Q1
B2503W-Q1



Part ldentiflcation

A

B

CD

E

G

F

H

H

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

Q
R

R

R

S

T



Hardware ldentiflcation
HIDDEN
CAM A -8

CAM
SCREW A -821 WOOD

DOWELØ8x30mm - 43 HAIF MOON
WASHERS - 84

NUTS -85 SPRING
WASHERS -86 BIG BOTS 80MM -87 COVER- 88

9 WOOD
DOWELØ8x40mm - 36

16 BOLTS M6*16MM -12

17 BOLTS M6*35MM -9 18 BOLTS M6*55MM - 5

10 FIAT WASHERS - 26 11 SPRING
WASHERS -26

19 GRUB SCREW
M4*22MM -4

12 WRENCH - 1

20 ROUND HEAD
SCREW #8*7/8" -16

WOOD
DOWELØ8x20mm - 913 ALLEN KEY -114 15 PLASTIC

CORNER CODE -4

ROUND HEAD SCREW-16
#8*1/2"

21 SPARE-123

SPARE

FELT MAT- 422



STEP 1
WOOD
DOWELØ8x20mm - 413 CAM

SCREW A -62

C

B

D

A

20 ROUND HEAD
SCREW #8*7/8" -3

13

2



STEP 2

C

B

N

A

9 WOOD
DOWELØ8x40mm -14

HIDDEN
CAM A -61

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

1

1

1

1



STEP 3

F

E

WOOD
DOWELØ8x30mm -43

20

20

20

3
3

20 ROUND HEAD
SCREW #8*7/8" -6 FELT MAT- 222

22

22



STEP 4
10 FIAT WASHERS -6 11 SPRING

WASHERS -6

17
11

10

ALLEN KEY -114

14

17 BOLTS M6*35MM -6



STEP 5

G

16 BOLTS M6*16MM - 4 10 FIAT WASHERS -7 11 SPRING
WASHERS -7 17 BOLTS M6*35MM -3

BIG BOTS 80MM-47

7

14
16

11
10

17

11

10

14



STEP 6

H

H

9 WOOD
DOWELØ8x40mm -4

HAIF MOON
WASHERS - 44 NUTS -45 SPRING

WASHERS -46 12 WRENCH -1

12

5
6

4

9



STEP 7

J

K

M

L

CAM
SCREW A -22WOOD

DOWELØ8x20mm - 413 20 ROUND HEAD
SCREW #8*7/8" -3

13

2



STEP 8

M

L

T

9 WOOD
DOWELØ8x40mm -14

HIDDEN
CAM A -21

20
20

20

1

1

9

9

9

9

WOOD
DOWELØ8x20mm - 11320 ROUND HEAD

SCREW #8*7/8" -4

13



STEP 9
ROUND HEAD SCREW-16

#8*1/2"
21 15 PLASTIC

CORNER CODE -4
BIG BOTS 80MM -47

15
21

21

7

FELT MAT- 222

22

22



STEP 10

K

9 WOOD
DOWELØ8x40mm -4

HAIF MOON
WASHERS - 44 NUTS -45 SPRING

WASHERS -46

12

4
6

5

9



STEP 11
18 BOLTS M6*55MM -2 10 FIAT WASHERS -2 11 SPRING

WASHERS -2

11
10

18
14

O

R

R



STEP 12

O

16 BOLTS M6*16MM - 4 10 FIAT WASHERS -4 11 SPRING
WASHERS -4

16
11

10

14



STEP 13
18 BOLTS M6*55MM -2 10 FIAT WASHERS -2 11 SPRING

WASHERS -2

11
10

18
14

EVA

EVA

Q

Q

P



STEP 14

P

16 BOLTS M6*16MM - 4 10 FIAT WASHERS -4 11 SPRING
WASHERS -4

14
16

11
10



STEP 15
18 BOLTS M6*55MM - 1 10 FIAT WASHERS -1 11 SPRING

WASHERS -1

14

18
1110

R



STEP 16
COVER-88

8

8



STEP 17

S

19 GRUB SCREW
M4*22MM -4

19


	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)
	正方形床说明书 Model (1)

